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Iknedēļas "Savējais" 2020 → 8. Posms

No  

Arnis Makārovs

Jānis Matīss

Reinis Bajors

Krista Kozulāne

Toms Cers

Nauris Vasiļevskis

Elvīra Grasmane

Krišjānis Vilnis

Jānis Sniķers

Sandra Baumane

Reinis Stalšāns

Evelīna Stalšāne

Sabine Muceniece

Klavs Vasilevskis

Toms Šilde

Ainārs Bērziņš
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Jānis Matīss 08/04/20 18:31 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 -6 21   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -1 26 -7 47

2 Arnis Makārovs 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -2 25   

  08/04/20 18:32 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 -2 25 -4 50

3 Reinis Stalšāns 08/04/20 18:31 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 -3 24   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 0 27 -3 51

4 Nauris Vasiļevskis 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 0 27   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 28 +1 55

4 Krista Kozulāne 08/04/20 18:31 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -1 26   

  08/04/20 18:32 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 +2 29 +1 55

4 Sabine Muceniece 08/04/20 18:31 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 27   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 2 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 +1 28 +1 55

4 Toms Cers 08/04/20 18:31 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 27   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +1 28 +1 55

4 Toms Šilde 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 4 +4 31   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -3 24 +1 55

9 Jānis Sniķers 08/04/20 18:31 2 2 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 +2 29   

  08/04/20 18:32 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 0 27 +2 56

10 Reinis Bajors 08/04/20 18:31 3 2 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 +2 29   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 29 +4 58

11 Sandra Baumane 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 +6 33 +6 33

12 Klavs Vasilevskis 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 +5 32   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 +3 30 +8 62

13 Krišjānis Vilnis 08/04/20 18:31 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 +5 32   

  08/04/20 18:32 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +4 31 +9 63

13 Ainārs Bērziņš 08/04/20 18:31 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 +4 31   

  08/04/20 18:32 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +5 32 +9 63

15 Elvīra Grasmane 08/04/20 18:31 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 8 5 +18 45   

  08/04/20 18:32 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 6 +18 45 +36 90

16 Evelīna Stalšāne 08/04/20 18:31 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 6 6 +20 47   

  08/04/20 18:32 7 8 5 6 8 3 5 5 5 +25 52 +45 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.3 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.7 3.3 3.7 3.6 3.5 30.5

Difficulty 4 1 2 3 8 5 9 7 6 3.5

Birdie -1 6 10 6 7 5 4 2 4 3 47 17%

Par 0 17 13 19 16 13 16 13 16 14 137 49%

Bogey 1 4 5 3 3 4 10 11 6 10 56 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 3 4 7 3 1 2 24 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 3 2 10 4%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 5 2%
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